278 279
H
el
ic
al
G
ea
rs

distance
Bore Hub dia. Pitch dia. Outside dia. Face width Hub width Total length Distance traveled
in one turn (mm)
Allowable torque (N·m) Allowable torque (kgf·m) Backlash
(mm)
Weight
(kg)AH7 B C D E F G Bending strength Surface durability Bending strength Surface durability
KSCPG5-20
CP5
(1.5915)
20 +0.425 35 10 25 31.83 36.37
15 15 30
100 44.7 21.3 4.55 2.17
0.04~0.14
0.14
KSCPG5-25 25 +0.438 39 10 35 39.79 44.37 125 58.6 35.6 5.98 3.63 0.25
KSCPG5-30 30 +0.451 43 15 40 47.75 52.37 150 72.8 54.3 7.42 5.54 0.33
KSCPG5-40 40 +0.478 51 15 55 63.66 68.37 200 101 104 10.3 10.6 0.63
KSCPG10-20
CP10
(3.1831)
20 +0.111 64 15 50 63.66 70.73
30 20 50
200 328 171 33.4 17.4
0.05~0.16
1.01
KSCPG10-25 25 +0.124 72 20 70 79.58 86.73 250 440 286 44.9 29.2 1.68
KSCPG10-30 30 +0.137 80 20 85 95.49 102.73 300 554 437 56.5 44.5 2.49
KSCPG10-40 40 +0.164 96 25 110 127.32 134.73 400 786 841 80.1 85.8 4.35
Catalog Number Pitch mm
(Module)
No. of
teeth Shape